OP TIMA SCALE MANUFACTURING INC.
9030 BRIDGEPORT PL ACE
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730
800.360.9619 | SALES@OPTIMASCALE.COM
1005 Union Center Dr. Ste b
Alpharetta, GA 30004
OP-925 HEAVY DUTY CRANE SCALE
FEATURES
 ● Durable cast aluminum housing, ideal for harsh environments
 ● Features an easy to read, backlit LED or LCD display
 ● Measured values in either pounds (lb) or kilograms (kg)
 ● Powered using a rechargeable battery pack (up to 80 hours)
 ● Wireless remote controller allows users to change units, clear
measurements, zero and tare out weight
 ● Remote controller can capture peak weight at a distance of up to 100ft. (30m)
PART# CAPACITY SHIP WT.
LCD DISPLAY
OP-925B-6000 6000 lbs x 1 lbs 26 lbs
OP-925B-10000 10,000 lbs x 2 lbs 30 lbs
OP-925B-20000 20,000 lbs x 5 lbs 60 lbs
OP-925B-40000 40,000 lbs x 10 lbs 190 lbs
PART# CAPACITY SHIP WT.
LED DISPLAY
OP-925A-6000 6000 lbs x 1 lbs 26 lbs
OP-925A-10000 10,000 lbs x 2 lbs 30 lbs
OP-925A-20000 20,000 lbs x 5 lbs 60 lbs
OP-925A-40000 40,000 lbs x 10 lbs 205 lbs
OP-925A-60000 60,000 lbs x 10 lbs 285 lbs
OP-925A-80000 80,000 lbs x 20 lbs 370 lbs
OP-925A-100000 100,000 lbs x 20 lbs 490 lbs
60K lb to 100k lb
LED
6K lb to 20k lb
LCD